
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= JEFFERSON CO
TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504030000
84391

04/03/1995
01:36:13

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
STEVE F

199204250000
58311

199507070001
78401

07/07/1995
02:12:47

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
GEOFFREY

199508010002
05021

08/01/1995
01:19:24

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILLIAM,
RICHARD S

199509220002
66221

09/22/1995
01:13:24

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LONG,
WALLACE R

199507180001
88811

199511060003
19501

11/06/1995
10:53:08

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL,
BRUCE F

199501050000
04451

01/05/1995
01:09:53

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGAUGHY,
JOANNA S

199503240000
75771

03/24/1995
09:26:19

JEFFERSON
CO
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHRISTIAN,
DENISE O
MEARA


