Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504030000 84391	04/03/1995 01:36:13	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, STEVE F					199204250000 58311	
199507070001 78401	07/07/1995 02:12:47	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, GEOFFREY						
199508010002 05021	08/01/1995 01:19:24	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLIAM, RICHARD S						
199509220002 66221	09/22/1995 01:13:24	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LONG, WALLACE R					199507180001 88811	
199511060003 19501	11/06/1995 10:53:08	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL, BRUCE F						
199501050000 04451	01/05/1995 01:09:53	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAUGHY, JOANNA S						
199503240000 75771	03/24/1995 09:26:19	JEFFERSON CO TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHRISTIAN, DENISE O MEARA						